1
ww
w.
pa
ck
m
an
gr

8”
20' 2" 2" 2" 2" 1100
PHXW-825 25’ 2" 2" 2" 2" 1300
PHXW-830 30' 2" 2" 2" 2" 1550
PHXW-835 35' 2" 2" 2" 2" 1650
PHXW-840 40' 2" 2" 2" 2" 1850
PHXW-1035
10”
35' 2,1/2" 2,1/2" 3" 3" 1150
PHXW-1040 40' 2,1/2" 2,1/2" 3" 3" 1300
PHXW-1045 45' 2,1/2" 2,1/2" 3" 3" 1500
PHXW-1050 50' 2,1/2" 2,1/2" 3" 3" 1600
PHXW-1055 55' 2,1/2" 2,1/2" 3" 3" 1700
PHXW-1060 60’ 2,1/2” 2,1/2” 3" 3" 1850
PHXW-1075 75’ 2,1/2” 2,1/2” 3" 3" 2250
PHXW-10116 116’ 2,1/2” 2,1/2” 3" 3" 3300
PHXW-1260
12”
60' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1400
PHXW-1270 70' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1600
PHXW-1280 80' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1800
PHXW-1290 90' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1900
PHXW-12100 100' 3" 3" 3" 3" 2100
PHXW-1480
14”
80' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1550
PHXW-1490 90' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1600
PHXW-14100 100' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1750
PHXW-14110 110' 3" 3" 3" 3" 1900
PHXW-14120 120' 3" 3" 3" 3" 2000
L
1
2
S2

Hot
Water
Inlet
(T1)
Hot
Water
outlet
(T2)
Total
Length
(mm)
Technical Data
PHXW-16100
16”
100' 4" 4" 4" 4" 1450
PHXW-16110 110' 4" 4" 4" 4" 1560
PHXW-16120 120' 4" 4" 4" 4" 1700
PHXW-16130 130' 4" 4" 4" 4" 1760
PHXW-16140 140' 4" 4" 4" 4" 1860
PHXW-16150 150' 4" 4" 4" 4" 1960
PHXW-16160 160' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2060
PHXW-18140
18”
140' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2140
PHXW-18150 150' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2200
PHXW-18160 160' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2240
PHXW-18170 170' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2340
PHXW-18180 180' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2440
PHXW-18190 190' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2500
PHXW-18200 200' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2540
PHXW-18210 210' 4" 4" 4" 4" 2640
PHXW-20200
20”
200' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2330
PHXW-20210 210' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2370
PHXW-20220 220' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2470
PHXW-20230 230' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2500
PHXW-20240 240' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2570
PHXW-20250 250' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2670
PHXW-20260 260' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2720
PHXW-20270 270' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2770
PHXW-20280 280' 6" 6" 8" 8" 2870
PHXW-24290
24”
290' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2330
PHXW-24300 300' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2330
PHXW-24320 320' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2430
PHXW-24340 340’ 8" 8" 10" 10" 2530
PHXW-24360 360' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2580
PHXW-24380 380' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2630
PHXW-24400 400' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2730
PHXW-24420 420' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2830
PHXW-24440 440' 8" 8" 10" 10" 2880
PHXW-24450 450’ 8" 8" 10" 10" 3000
4
Heat Exchanger
(Steam to Water)
10

PHXS-840 40' 2" 1" 2" 2" 1850
PHXS-1035
10”
35' 2,1/2" 1,1/4" 3" 3" 1150
PHXS-1040 40' 2,1/2" 1,1/4" 3" 3" 1300
PHXS-1045 45' 2,1/2" 1,1/4" 3" 3" 1500
PHXS-1050 50' 2,1/2" 1,1/4" 3" 3" 1600
PHXS-1055 55' 2,1/2" 1,1/4" 3" 3" 1700
PHXS-1075 75’ 2,1/2" 1,1/4" 3" 3" 2250
PHXS-1260
12”
60' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1400
PHXS-1270 70' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1600
PHXS-1280 80' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1800
PHXS-1290 90' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1900
PHXS-12100 100' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 2100
PHXS-1480
14”
80' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1550
PHXS-1490 90' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1600
PHXS-14100 100' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1700
PHXS-14110 110' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 1900
PHXS-14120 120' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 2000
PHXS-14170 170' 3" 1,1/2" 3" 3" 2500
11
ww
w.
pa

Outlet
(S2)
Hot Water
Inlet
(T1)
Hot Water
Outlet
(T2)
Total
Length
(mm)
Technical Data
PHXS-16100
16”
100' 4" 2" 4" 4" 1450
PHXS-16110 110' 4" 2" 4" 4" 1560
PHXS-16120 120' 4" 2" 4" 4" 1700
PHXS-16130 130' 4" 2" 4" 4" 1760
PHXS-16140 140' 4" 2" 4" 4" 1860
PHXS-16150 150' 4" 2" 4" 4" 1960
PHXS-16160 160' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2060
PHXS-18140
18”
140' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2140
PHXS-18150 150' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2140
PHXS-18160 160' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2240
PHXS-18170 170' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2340
PHXS-18180 180' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2440
PHXS-18190 190' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2500
PHXS-18200 200' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2540
PHXS-18210 210' 4" 2" 4" 4" 2640
PHXS-20200
20”
200' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2330
PHXS-20210 210' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2370
PHXS-20220 220' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2470
PHXS-20230 230' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2500
PHXS-20240 240' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2570
PHXS-20250 250' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2670
PHXS-20260 260' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2720
PHXS-20270 270' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2770
PHXS-20280 280' 6" 3" 8" 8" 2870
PHXS-24290
24”
290' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2330
PHXS-24300 300' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2330
PHXS-24320 320' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2430
PHXS-24340 340' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2530
PHXS-24360 360' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2580
PHXS-24380 380' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2630
PHXS-24400 400' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2730
PHXS-24420 420' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2830
PHXS-24440 440' 8" 4" 10" 10" 2880
12
ww
w.
pa